The LED High Bay Series
HBL
Designed for tough, industrial environments, the Hubbell Industrial LED High Bay offers
a customizable solution in an eco-smart, cost effective package.
•	 Individual LED optics
•	 Rugged / Thermal dissipating housing
•	 Easy installation and maintenance
•	 Superior energy savings

90˚
Wide
ORDERING EXAMPLE: HBL-72L-U-A-2-5K-N-070-WH
•	 Ideal for efficiently and economically lighting large interior and heavy industrial spaces
•	 Three distinct light distributions: aisle, narrow and wide
•	 High output LEDs deliver up to 100 lumens per watt
•	 Individually engineered LED optics providing optimally controlled and evenly
	 distributed light
•	 Sealed optic for long life and UL1598 Wet Location Listing, IP66 with factory
	 installed ENCG option
•	 Specialized thermal management allows up to 55°C ambient temperature ratings
•	 Multiple LED configurations: 48, 60 and 72 LEDs on up to six individual light engines
	 providing fail-safe redundancy
•	 Standard 0-10V Dimmable Drivers
•	 2700°K to 5000°K Color Temperature
•	 Ambient limited to 35°C for Ceiling Mount (X) option
•	 Minimum operating temperature of -40˚C
•	 Five Year Warranty
HBL 070
Notes: Voltage must be specified for Fusing
and Occupancy Sensor compatibility.
Refer to product spec sheet for 480V
specification requirements
 Accessories - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
HOOK/LOOP Fixture Mounting Hook
BLA-C4HLPX Cord and Plug Set
LG250 DUAL-LITE 250 VA LiteGear
Emergency Lighting Inverter
TLRX Top Luminaire Retainer
Note: One (1) LED High Bay per LG250
Note: Ceiling Mount
limited to 35°C ambient
conditions
SERIES
HBL LED High Bay
NUMBER OF LEDS
48L 48 High brightness LEDs
60L 60 High brightness LEDs
72L 72 High brightness LEDs
DISTRIBUTION
N Narrow
W Wide
A Aisle
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
27K 2700K
3K 3000K
35K 3500K
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
Note: Refer to
product spec
sheet for more
details
OPTIONS
Fx Fusing (Replace “x”
with voltage - Refer
to spec sheet for more
info.)
ENCA Frosted Acrylic
Protective Lens
ENCG Glass Protective Lens
OCS Occupancy Sensor
OCS(360) 360º Pattern
OCS(A) Aisle Pattern
WG Bottom Wire Gaurd
SL Sag Lens, Translucent
White
FP UL Sanitation, Food
Processing
TLRX Top Luminaire Retainer
Notes: